
ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR 2020/2021 ACADEMIC SESSION FOR 
UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES IN THE UNIVERSITY 

 

S/N Date for Undergraduate Activity 

1. Monday, 5th July to 4th October, 2021 Online Screening and Registration for Fresh 
L100 & L200 Students 

2. Monday, 30th August to 4th October, 
2021 

Online Registration for Returning Students 

3. Monday, 4th October, 2021 to Saturday, 
15th January, 2022 

First Semester Lectures (15 Weeks) 

4. Monday, 22nd to Saturday, 28th 
November, 2021 

Mid - Semester Break (1 Week) 

5. Monday, 17th January to Saturday, 5th 
February, 2022 

First Semester Examinations (3 Weeks) 

6. Monday, 7th to Sunday, 20th February, 
2022 

End – of – Semester Break (2 Weeks). 

7. Monday, 21st February to Saturday, 4th 
June, 2022 

Second Semester Lectures (15 Weeks). 

8. Monday, 18th to Sunday, 24th April, 
2022 

Mid - Semester Break (1 Week). 

9. Monday, 6th June to Saturday, 25th 
June, 2022 

Second Semester Examinations (3 Weeks). 

10. Monday, 27th June to Saturday, 9th July, 
2022 

Faculty Committees on Examination Misconduct 
and Leakages to consider all suspected cases of 
Examination Misconduct. (Within  2 weeks after 

the last paper) 

11. Monday, 11th to Friday 15th July, 2022 Central Committee on Examinations Misconduct 
and Leakages to consider reports from Faculty 

committees (1 week). 

12. Monday, 27th June to Saturday 16th July, 
2022 

Latest day for completion of marking and 
submission of raw marks by examiners (Three 

weeks after the last paper). 

13. Monday, 18th June to Saturday, 6th August, 
2022 

Departmental and Faculty Boards of Examiners to 
Consider the Results including Projects (Six weeks 

after the last paper). 

14. Monday, 15th to Friday 19th August, 2022 SBC on 2nd Semester Examinations Results (Seven 
weeks after the last paper. Same as what obtained 

previous sessions). 

15. Wednesday, 31st August, 2022 Special Senate on 2nd Semester Examination 
Results. 

 

 


